HIGHEST PERFORMANCE WITH EASIEST INTEGRATION
TLX Matrix Switches support up to 10Gbps per port, preserving signal integrity to provide uncompressed,
high resolution video with no artifacts, latency or lost frames. Thinklogical’s re-clocking technology
ensures that every video and data stream is delivered in perfect synchronization. TLX Switches are
protocol agnostic, supporting numerous video, audio and peripheral signals, allowing users to consolidate
all of their system switching requirements into a single chassis. Switching systems may be configured
with multi-mode or single mode fiber for increased flexibility. Designed with completely non-blocking
architectures, Thinklogical Switches offer the ability to switch between all ports, maximizing system

ORDERING INFORMATION
TLX-MSC-001280 TLX 1280 Matrix Switch Chassis, Configurable with up to Forty (40) Data Input/Output Cards
TLX 1280 MATRIX SWITCH DATA INPUT/OUTPUT MODULES
TLX-MSD-M00032 TLX 1280 Matrix Switch Data Input/Output Card, 32 Multi-Mode Fiber Ports
TLX-MSD-S00032 TLX 1280 Matrix Switch Data Input/Output Card, 32 Single-Mode Fiber Ports, 10km
TLX-MSD-MV00032 TLX 1280 Data Input/Output Card, 32 Multi-Mode Fiber Ports for use with Velocity (6G) Extension Systems in TLX1280 Matrix Switch
TLX-MSD-SV00032 TLX 1280 Data Input/Output Card, 32 Single Mode Fiber Ports for use with Velocity (6G) Extension Systems in TLX1280 Matrix Switch
TLX-MSD-000032 TLX 1280 Matrix Switch Data Input/Output Card, Unpopulated for use with up to 32 Multi-Mode or Single Mode SFP+
TLX 1280 MATRIX SWITCH SPARE MODULES
TLX-MSM-C01280 TLX 1280 Matrix Switch Controller Card
TLX-MSM-F01280 TLX 1280 Matrix Switch Fan
TLX-MSM-P01280 TLX 1280 Matrix Switch Power Supply
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CHASSIS  Rack Size: EIA 19” (482.6 mm)
Height: 42 RU-73.5” (1866.9 mm)
Depth: 29.00” (737 mm),  including handles/cable